SUB
DIVISION
NAME

HOWRAH
SADAR

ULUBERIA

TOTAL

LABOUR COMMISSIONERATE
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Contractor license(CLRA) application status on 26th Apr 2024 at 09:04 AM

Registration / Amendment Application Status of Howrah

TOTAL
APPLICATION
SUBMIT

1923

904

2827

PENDING PENDING

IN
CITIZEN

242

47

289

IN
OFFICE

N

39

FINAL
SUBMIT
AFTER
PAYMENT

0

2

2

ISSUED REJECTED

1612

826

2438

37

21

58
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